“'DUST SUPPRESSION
RAIN WATER CANNONS
Tl!RB.INE GEARED,

Q water Pty Ltd

ABN 68 009 465 347

Head Office Ph: +61 (0) 7 3865 5555
Head Office Fax: +61 (0) 7 3865 5555

Mobile Ph QLD: +61 (0) 417 590 660
Mobile Ph ALL: +61 (0) 417 590 660

Email: sales@qgwater.com.au
Web: www.qwater.com.au
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‘NODOLINI—43deg’
DUST SUPPRESSION WATER CANNON—TURBINE GEARED

QW-WCNS45DS-43-50-BSP

Medium Distance Trajectory

43 deg—Up Spray Angle

2" BSP (female) Thread Connection
Minimum 4deg-360deg—Part/Full Circle
Nozzles Supplied: 18mm, 20mm, 22mm
Corrosion Resistant Materials
3.0-6.0bar Operating Pressure Range
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Nozzle
Size (mm)

Pressure (kPa)

Discharge

{1/ min)

Length of Jet
FIGFI {m}

Height "H" (m)

Distance at Height
I|DHII [m}

18

303 - 405 - 506

370-427 -477

34-37-42

11-12.5-14

20-23-25

20

303 - 405 - 506

456 - 527 - 590

36-41-46

11.5-13.5-15

22-23.5-26.5

22

405 - 506 - 607

638-713-780

42-47-49

14-155-17

24.5-27.5-29.5

24

405 - 506 - 607

730- 817 - 895

43 -48-52

14.5-16.5- 18

25.5-28.5-30.5

*NOTE—AII technical data is characteristic & not binding*

FEATURES:

Turbin nstan r rive irrigation sprinkler
urbine constant geared drive irrigation sp e Q water Pty Ltd
Conical water discharge barrel for high/long performance AN @ 00 4138 7
Flange adapter available for alternative mounting Head Office Ph: +61 (0) 7 3865 5555
Head Office Fax: +61 (0) 7 3865 5555
No vibration — smooth operation
Mobile Ph QLD: +61 (0) 417 590 660
No mechanical brake required Mobile Ph ALL: +61 (0) 417 590 660

Perfect functioning on steep terrain Email: sales@qwater.com.au

Web: www.qgwater.com.au
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Suitable for steep mining stockpiles




‘NODOLINI—43deg’
DUST SUPPRESSION WATER CANNON—TURBINE GEARED

QW-WCNS60DS-43-50-BSP

Nodolini

Medium Distance Trajectory

43 deg—Up Spray Angle

2" BSP (female) Thread Connection
Minimum 4deg-360deg—Part/Full Circle
Nozzles Supplied:

20mm, 22mm, 24mm, 26mm

Corrosion Resistant Materials
3.0-7.0bar Operating Pressure Range
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Leneth of Jet Distance at

Nozzle Pressure (kPa) Discharge (I/min) "f;__ (m) Height "H" (m) Height "DH"
m

Qu,

ater Size (mm) (m)
Sprawn %/’ 20 303 - 405 - 506 440 - 506 - 566 37 -41-44 11-14-17 22-26-29
Ca//,,s';g”eedscasyou, 22 303 - 405 - 506 530 - 612 - 684 38-42-45 12-15-19 23-27-30
o’agreatoye_feq 24 405 - 506 - 608 729 - 816 - 895 44 - 48 - 51 16.5- 18- 20 28 - 32 - 36
prlC@/ 26 405 - 506 - 608 857 - 957 - 1050 46 - 50 - 52 16.5-18.5-205| 30-33-36
28 405 - 506 - 608 994 - 1110 - 1220 48 -51-54 17-19-215 31-34-37
30 506 - 608 - 709 1273 -1394 - 1513 95 - 62 - 64 21-23-25 39 -43 -45

FEATURES: *NOTE—AII technical data is characteristic & not binding*

Turbine constant geared drive irrigation sprinkler Q water Pty Ltd

Conical water discharge barrel for high/long performance AN @ 00 4138 7

Flange adapter available for alternative mounting Head Office Ph: +61 (0) 7 3865 5555
Head Office Fax: +61 (0) 7 3865 5555
No vibration — smooth operation
Mobile Ph QLD: +61 (0) 417 590 660
No mechanical brake required Mobile Ph ALL: +61 (0) 417 590 660

Perfect functioning on steep terrain Email: sales@qwater.com.au

Suitable for steep mining stockpiles Web:  www.qwater.com.au
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